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Départementale MD grotte Béatrix 2 dim. 10/02/2019 18:20
Résultats SPORTident créé par: OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

Pl     Nom                               Temps                                                                                                                                
 
 
 
Circuit violet  (49)                                                          
                                                      1(31)    2(32)    3(33)    4(34)    5(35)    6(36)    7(37)   8(38)   9(39)  10(40)   11(41)   12(42)   13(43)  14(44)  
                                                     15(45)   16(46)   17(48)   18(49)   19(50)   20(99)        A                                                             
 
1      Axel PANNIER                      42:46         1:43     4:46     5:35     7:47     9:50    12:22    14:52   16:30   18:26   21:37    24:33    26:37    29:21   32:32  
       7807IF GO78                                     1:43     3:03     0:49     2:12     2:03     2:32     2:30    1:38    1:56    3:11     2:56     2:04     2:44    3:11  
                                                      33:26    35:01    38:57    40:38    42:00    42:34    42:46                                                             
                                                       0:54     1:35     3:56     1:41     1:22     0:34     0:12                                                             
2      Fabrice VANNIER                   44:15         2:16     5:03     6:02     8:41    10:57    13:41    15:34   17:31   20:19   23:34    26:36    28:54    32:31   35:35  
       7716IF BALISE 77                                2:16     2:47     0:59     2:39     2:16     2:44     1:53    1:57    2:48    3:15     3:02     2:18     3:37    3:04  
                                                      36:35    38:17    40:05    41:59    43:23    44:00    44:15                                                             
                                                       1:00     1:42     1:48     1:54     1:24     0:37     0:15                                                             
3      Stéphane TOUSSAINT                49:16         2:33     5:53     7:34    10:00    13:18    16:45    19:11   21:26   23:49   27:49    31:14    33:28    36:49   40:13  
       7716IF BALISE 77                                2:33     3:20     1:41     2:26     3:18     3:27     2:26    2:15    2:23    4:00     3:25     2:14     3:21    3:24  
                                                      41:20    43:11    44:49    46:56    48:19    48:58    49:16                                                             
                                                       1:07     1:51     1:38     2:07     1:23     0:39     0:18                                                             
4      Lionel MELINARD                   49:51         2:13     4:56     5:59     8:57    11:16    14:07    16:16   18:16   20:36   24:35    28:05    32:19    34:50   38:00  
       7512IF RO'Paris                                 2:13     2:43     1:03     2:58     2:19     2:51     2:09    2:00    2:20    3:59     3:30     4:14     2:31    3:10  
                                                      39:23    42:42    45:24    47:40    49:09    49:39    49:51                                                             
                                                       1:23     3:19     2:42     2:16     1:29     0:30     0:12                                                             
5      Noé DUROCHER                      51:05         2:17     5:47     6:45    10:24    12:57    16:24    19:20   22:13   24:31   28:10    32:20    34:58    38:26   42:06  
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             2:17     3:30     0:58     3:39     2:33     3:27     2:56    2:53    2:18    3:39     4:10     2:38     3:28    3:40  
                                                      43:07    44:56    46:18    48:37    50:16    50:49    51:05                                                             
                                                       1:01     1:49     1:22     2:19     1:39     0:33     0:16                                                             
6      Martin LEMENAGER                  52:27         2:37     5:43     6:59     9:57    12:32    15:42    17:54   19:58   23:35   27:27    33:03    35:23    38:18   41:59  
       1403NM O. CAENNAISE                             2:37     3:06     1:16     2:58     2:35     3:10     2:12    2:04    3:37    3:52     5:36     2:20     2:55    3:41  
                                                      43:00    44:47    46:23    48:45    51:35    52:11    52:27                                                             
                                                       1:01     1:47     1:36     2:22     2:50     0:36     0:16                                                             
7      Pascal PANNIER                    53:02         2:31     5:51     6:53    10:20    12:52    16:00    19:00   21:43   24:13   27:44    31:38    35:01    38:56   42:19  
       7807IF GO78                                     2:31     3:20     1:02     3:27     2:32     3:08     3:00    2:43    2:30    3:31     3:54     3:23     3:55    3:23  
                                                      43:23    45:22    47:24    49:29    51:01    52:43    53:02                                                             
                                                       1:04     1:59     2:02     2:05     1:32     1:42     0:19                                                             
8      Florian PINSARD                   53:37         2:23     5:31     6:33     9:27    11:50    14:21    16:29   18:28   21:13   24:30    28:09    30:31    34:33   37:37  
       7715IF AS SAMOIS                                2:23     3:08     1:02     2:54     2:23     2:31     2:08    1:59    2:45    3:17     3:39     2:22     4:02    3:04  
                                                      38:39    40:32    44:15    47:55    52:35    53:19    53:37                                                             
                                                       1:02     1:53     3:43     3:40     4:40     0:44     0:18                                                             
9      Michael BIARD                     58:58         4:56     8:15     9:28    12:27    15:17    21:26    23:52   26:48   30:10   34:22    38:39    40:59    43:31   47:56  
       7716IF BALISE 77                                4:56     3:19     1:13     2:59     2:50     6:09     2:26    2:56    3:22    4:12     4:17     2:20     2:32    4:25  
                                                      49:29    51:59    54:22    56:35    58:02    58:42    58:58                                                             
                                                       1:33     2:30     2:23     2:13     1:27     0:40     0:16                                                             
10     Titouan THONIER                   59:33         2:39     6:11     7:45    11:03    14:35    18:37    21:50   24:33   27:28   32:14    36:40    39:17    42:51   47:21  
       7807IF GO78                                     2:39     3:32     1:34     3:18     3:32     4:02     3:13    2:43    2:55    4:46     4:26     2:37     3:34    4:30  
                                                      48:34    52:03    54:28    57:17    58:46    59:21    59:33                                                             
                                                       1:13     3:29     2:25     2:49     1:29     0:35     0:12                                                             
11     Hugues GILLARD                    59:35         2:47     5:56     7:14     9:58    12:57    17:25    19:43   21:58   25:57   29:47    34:25    37:41    41:29   47:30  
       7716IF BALISE 77                                2:47     3:09     1:18     2:44     2:59     4:28     2:18    2:15    3:59    3:50     4:38     3:16     3:48    6:01  
                                                      48:36    51:33    53:40    56:13    57:40    59:15    59:35                                                             
                                                       1:06     2:57     2:07     2:33     1:27     1:35     0:20                                                             
12     Stephanie VARRON                  1:00:42       3:12     7:03     8:42    12:10    15:05    18:26    21:38   24:13   28:55   33:01    37:47    40:51    43:53   47:46  
       9404IF AS IGN                                   3:12     3:51     1:39     3:28     2:55     3:21     3:12    2:35    4:42    4:06     4:46     3:04     3:02    3:53  
                                                      49:08    52:05    54:31    57:54    59:41  1:00:27  1:00:42                                                             
                                                       1:22     2:57     2:26     3:23     1:47     0:46     0:15                                                             
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13     Fanny THONIER                     1:00:43       3:02     6:36     8:11    10:56    13:51    17:27    20:09   22:43   25:35   30:39    35:04    38:08    43:16   47:34  
       7807IF GO78                                     3:02     3:34     1:35     2:45     2:55     3:36     2:42    2:34    2:52    5:04     4:25     3:04     5:08    4:18  
                                                      48:56    52:36    55:20    58:11    59:47  1:00:28  1:00:43                                                             
                                                       1:22     3:40     2:44     2:51     1:36     0:41     0:15                                                             
14     Eric VANNIER                      1:00:53       4:10     7:35     9:41    12:42    15:38    20:15    23:37   26:09   28:45   33:11    37:21    41:06    44:09   48:03  
       7716IF BALISE 77                                4:10     3:25     2:06     3:01     2:56     4:37     3:22    2:32    2:36    4:26     4:10     3:45     3:03    3:54  
                                                      49:19    51:19    55:29    57:51    59:53  1:00:33  1:00:53           22:38                                             
                                                       1:16     2:00     4:10     2:22     2:02     0:40     0:20             *56                                             
15     Malo DOURDOU-VARRON               1:01:02       2:39     6:11     7:45    11:22    15:41    19:14    21:47   25:21   29:00   33:54    38:11    40:57    45:38   49:38  
       9404IF AS IGN                                   2:39     3:32     1:34     3:37     4:19     3:33     2:33    3:34    3:39    4:54     4:17     2:46     4:41    4:00  
                                                      51:22    54:07    56:08    58:27  1:00:08  1:00:49  1:01:02                                                             
                                                       1:44     2:45     2:01     2:19     1:41     0:41     0:13                                                             
16     Thierry HEROUARD                  1:02:35       2:44     7:15     8:47    11:53    15:27    19:51    22:25   25:43   28:49   34:06    38:55    42:01    45:04   49:39  
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             2:44     4:31     1:32     3:06     3:34     4:24     2:34    3:18    3:06    5:17     4:49     3:06     3:03    4:35  
                                                      51:08    53:29    55:46    59:38  1:01:34  1:02:17  1:02:35                                                             
                                                       1:29     2:21     2:17     3:52     1:56     0:43     0:18                                                             
17     Didier GROSHENS                   1:02:56       4:00     7:16     8:30    11:43    15:06    20:45    23:26   25:58   29:29   34:36    38:27    44:17    48:33   52:36  
       9202IF Garde Rép.                               4:00     3:16     1:14     3:13     3:23     5:39     2:41    2:32    3:31    5:07     3:51     5:50     4:16    4:03  
                                                      53:56    55:58    58:00  1:00:24  1:01:56  1:02:37  1:02:56                                                             
                                                       1:20     2:02     2:02     2:24     1:32     0:41     0:19                                                             
18     Juste RAIMBAULT                   1:04:39       2:35     6:59     8:28    11:40    15:02    19:03    21:48   24:29   27:51   34:12    38:49    42:12    46:20   50:56  
       7716IF BALISE 77                                2:35     4:24     1:29     3:12     3:22     4:01     2:45    2:41    3:22    6:21     4:37     3:23     4:08    4:36  
                                                      52:36    55:23    57:27  1:00:11  1:02:56  1:04:03  1:04:39                                                             
                                                       1:40     2:47     2:04     2:44     2:45     1:07     0:36                                                             
19     Gilles DEROSIN                    1:07:25       3:09     6:54     8:24    11:38    14:57    19:01    21:49   24:47   29:12   34:06    39:58    43:16    47:52   52:06  
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             3:09     3:45     1:30     3:14     3:19     4:04     2:48    2:58    4:25    4:54     5:52     3:18     4:36    4:14  
                                                      53:32    56:13  1:00:57  1:04:24  1:06:15  1:07:04  1:07:25           42:45   58:24                                     
                                                       1:26     2:41     4:44     3:27     1:51     0:49     0:21             *61     *65                                     
20     Pascale PREVOST                   1:09:09       2:56     7:13     8:46    13:03    16:43    21:01    24:05   27:25   31:36   36:15    41:12    45:11    50:07   54:44  
       7707IF OPA MONTIGNY                             2:56     4:17     1:33     4:17     3:40     4:18     3:04    3:20    4:11    4:39     4:57     3:59     4:56    4:37  
                                                      56:13    58:35  1:03:14  1:05:42  1:07:30  1:08:48  1:09:09                                                             
                                                       1:29     2:22     4:39     2:28     1:48     1:18     0:21                                                             
21     Pierre COLLIN                     1:11:06       2:38     7:37    10:38    14:35    18:03    22:46    25:45   28:48   32:39   38:25    43:28    48:54    53:44   58:04  
       8903BF YCONE-Sens                               2:38     4:59     3:01     3:57     3:28     4:43     2:59    3:03    3:51    5:46     5:03     5:26     4:50    4:20  
                                                      59:45  1:02:18  1:04:44  1:07:30  1:09:36  1:10:48  1:11:06                                                             
                                                       1:41     2:33     2:26     2:46     2:06     1:12     0:18                                                             
22     J-Luc ESTIVAL                     1:11:16       4:11     7:48     9:17    12:37    16:35    21:29    24:50   29:06   33:47   38:34    43:06    47:02    51:56   56:32  
       7709IF USM/CO                                   4:11     3:37     1:29     3:20     3:58     4:54     3:21    4:16    4:41    4:47     4:32     3:56     4:54    4:36  
                                                      58:03  1:00:24  1:05:17  1:07:46  1:09:31  1:10:58  1:11:16                                                             
                                                       1:31     2:21     4:53     2:29     1:45     1:27     0:18                                                             
23     Thierry ESTIVAL                   1:11:38       3:25     6:39     8:01    11:16    14:34    18:40    21:44   24:41   27:56   33:03    37:41    41:27    46:53   51:18  
       7709IF USM/CO                                   3:25     3:14     1:22     3:15     3:18     4:06     3:04    2:57    3:15    5:07     4:38     3:46     5:26    4:25  
                                                      59:55  1:02:14  1:05:22  1:08:44  1:10:38  1:11:21  1:11:38                                                             
                                                       8:37     2:19     3:08     3:22     1:54     0:43     0:17                                                             
24     Bruno THONIER                     1:13:07       3:47     8:20     9:37    12:47    16:01    21:01    24:05   28:05   31:47   41:04    45:47    48:58    54:25   59:31  
       7807IF GO78                                     3:47     4:33     1:17     3:10     3:14     5:00     3:04    4:00    3:42    9:17     4:43     3:11     5:27    5:06  
                                                    1:01:14  1:03:37  1:06:09  1:09:41  1:11:48  1:12:43  1:13:07                                                             
                                                       1:43     2:23     2:32     3:32     2:07     0:55     0:24                                                             
25     Claire ANTONY                     1:13:50       2:40     7:40    10:15    13:33    16:57    21:33    24:18   26:47   31:10   42:25    47:55    56:47    59:50 1:03:21  
       9202IF Garde Rép.                               2:40     5:00     2:35     3:18     3:24     4:36     2:45    2:29    4:23   11:15     5:30     8:52     3:03    3:31  
                                                    1:04:29  1:06:33  1:08:37  1:11:25  1:12:55  1:13:34  1:13:50                                                             
                                                       1:08     2:04     2:04     2:48     1:30     0:39     0:16                                                             
26     Sylvain MULLER                    1:14:37       3:10     7:07     9:41    13:03    16:55    21:53    24:57   30:22   33:49   38:30    43:55    48:50    54:08   58:10  
       2109BF A.S.Quetigny                             3:10     3:57     2:34     3:22     3:52     4:58     3:04    5:25    3:27    4:41     5:25     4:55     5:18    4:02  
                                                    1:00:09  1:02:45  1:07:38  1:11:38  1:13:28  1:14:17  1:14:37                                                             
                                                       1:59     2:36     4:53     4:00     1:50     0:49     0:20                                                             
27     Anthony FONTAINE                  1:14:46       4:29     8:32    10:47    16:05    18:32    21:52    24:32   27:05   32:19   43:07    48:42    51:27    59:03 1:04:55  
       9202IF Garde Rép.                               4:29     4:03     2:15     5:18     2:27     3:20     2:40    2:33    5:14   10:48     5:35     2:45     7:36    5:52  
                                                    1:06:00  1:07:56  1:09:56  1:12:23  1:13:53  1:14:32  1:14:46                                                             
                                                       1:05     1:56     2:00     2:27     1:30     0:39     0:14                                                             
28     Julien BIALOU                     1:18:37       2:52     7:54     9:23    14:49    17:56    22:15    25:08   28:01   32:15   43:49    49:41    54:03    58:53 1:03:30  
